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AGRICULTOR ORGANICO

CAMPUS HUMAITA
Inicio: 26/02/2024 Término: 22/05/2024

Alunas:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

ALDEBRANIA TENHARIN
ANDREIA APARECIDA REIS DA SILVA
ANDRIA TENHARIN

CILENE TENHARIN

CRISTILENE TENHARIN

DIONEIA TENHARIN

EDILZA TENHARIN

EDINEIDE DIARROI

ELINEIDE TENHARIN
10.GRAZIELLE TENHARIN

11.INES TENHARIN

12.IRENE TENHARIN

13.JELIANE TENHARIN

14.JUCELINA TENHARIN
15.LEONETE TENHARIN

16.LETICIA TENHARIN

17.LEYRES TENHARIN

18.LILIAN TENHARIN

19.LUCIENE TENHARIN

20.LUCIVANI BELCAVELHO DE OLIVEIRA
21.NIULEIA TENHARIN

22.PATRICIA TENHARIN

23.SEILA NASCIMENTO PARINTINTIN
24. TATIELE PEREIRA GARCIA
25.VANDA TENHARIN

26. VERONICA TENHARIN



